



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 39 21 Dixon Tetori14 42 8 Goncharova Nataliya

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 101 Total Team
9 16 21 Dixon Tetori
9 19 25 Lowe Karsta
7 21 24 Vansant Krista

11 52 Total Team
3 16 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren
3 11 21 Dixon Tetori
2 3 25 Lowe Karsta
2 73 Total Team
1 9 25 Lowe Karsta
1 15 18 Kreklow Molly

21 Total Team
75 226 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

28 100 Total Team
14 34 8 Goncharova Nataliya
6 25 18 Ilchenko Kseniia
3 8 12 Orlova Ekaterina
3 43 Total Team
2 10 12 Orlova Ekaterina
1 6 5 Pasynkova Alexandra

2 63 Total Team
1 14 18 Ilchenko Kseniia
1 6 25 Biryukova Olga

28 Total Team
61 206 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Banwarth KaylaL
3 Thompson Courtney
4 Paolini Lauren
5 Miyashiro TamariL
8 Gibbemeyer Lauren

11 Easy Megan
14 Fawcett Nicole
15 Hill Kimberly
18 Kreklow Molly
20 Jackson Cursty
21 Dixon Tetori
23 Robinson Kelsey
24 Vansant Krista
25 Lowe Karsta

L L L
  

  

  
  
  

  
  
  
  

9

6

1

12
6
8

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Kiraly, Karch (USA)
Morrison, Jamie (USA)

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Shcherban Yana
5 Pasynkova Alexandra
6 Efimova Olga
7 Lyubushkina Ekaterina
8 Goncharova Nataliya

10 Kosianenko Ekaterina
12 Orlova Ekaterina
14 Fetisova Irina
17 Malykh Natalia
18 Ilchenko Kseniia
19 Malova AnnaL
22 Kravchenko KseniaL
23 Efimova Ekaterina
25 Biryukova Olga


 
 

  
  
  
  

 
  
L L L

  

3

2
14
1
5

7

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Marichev  Yury
Kurnosov  Igor

Referees: Di GIAKOMO Arturo (BEL) & NASTASE Lucian (ROU)

RUS
USA 3

0 22
25

20
25

19
25

61
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:26 0:28 1:23

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

32 5'72010.07.2015
Kaliningrad
DS Yantarny

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 20:39  Total: 1:29
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Pool F - Preliminary Round


